
South    
Union    

Tabor        
Access        

Mullins       
Ford       

Choestoa        
Park         

1

Stephens
County

Georgia Franklin
County

123

123

89

34

142

435

49

11

86

11

49

116

63

714

20

141

168

24

90

143 161

715

437
438

272

429

747

67

168

221

709

182

182

68
160

48

20

20

161

546

64

216

64

39

52

162 481

20

242

182

177

13

86

39

88

34

179 49

161

20

86

70

138

160

142

161

178

478

437

429
24

85

75

68 161

180

106

614

236

11

517

236

11

49

49

Madison

Oakway

Sugar   Creek

Lit
tle 

  C
ho

es
toe

a  
Cr

eek

Fairplay  Creek

La
ke

Coneross

Hartw e ll

Snow  Cre ek

C 
h a

 u g
 a  

   R
 i v

 e r Choestoea       Creek

East   Longnose   Creek

O c o n e eO c o n e e

83°5'0"W

83°5'0"W

83°10'0"W

83°10'0"W
34

°3
5'0

"N

34
°3

5'0
"N

34
°3

0'0
"N

22

66

44
5533

11

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml
April 2009

DNR Managed Lands 

State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land

Misc. Public Properties
College/University

Fire Station
Hospital 
Church
School

DNR Managed Land (HP)

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles


